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SOVIET HEAVY TANK

Radziecki czołg ciężki KW-1,zmodyfikowany przez fińską armię

KV-1
used and modified by Finnish Army

TOOLS RECOMMENDED

EPOXY GLUE

EPOXY GLUE

Drills from O 0,4 to 1,5 mm

Assortiment of cutting wheels and mills

Sharp knife

Light weight hammer

Small drill machine

SolderSoldering flux

Soldering iron

Bending tool
PG01 or PG02
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A Turned parts
O 0,3 mm

Bag with wires

Bag with ABER barrel
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35 K03a    Soviet Heavy Tank KV-1 - used and modified by Finnish Army (for "Trumpeter" model) 
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35 K03b    Soviet Heavy Tank KV-1 - used and modified by Finnish Army (for "Trumpeter" model) 
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35 K03c    Soviet Heavy Tank KV-1 - used and modified by Finnish Army (for "Trumpeter" model) 
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Bag with brass tube

brass parts aluminium parts

Bag with resin parts
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Reworked kit part
(przerobiona część z modelu)
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OPTIONAL
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Metal parts
(część z aluminium)
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We advise that better method
to join metal to metal is soldering.
Use ABER soldering solution AF20
(doradzamy łączenie części
metalowych za pomocą lutowania.
Zastosuj nasz topnik AF20)



37a
37b 40

36

36

40

40

40

40

39

42

43
34

3127

33

32

44
wire
(drut)

wire
(drut)

wire
(drut)

11R 47

11L

53
7

Please note that, for purpose of improvement ABER sets
designs are subjects to change without notice.
Proszę mieć na uwadze fakt, że zestawy ABER mogą ulec
zmianie ze względu na ulepszenia, bez powiadomienia.

11


